

# MPS-MCM (6801)

## COMPONENT PACKAGES DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PN
MPS-MCM TOP ASSEMBLY	1	P6801BLK
CONF. MONITOR BASE PACKAGE	1	P8018BLK

REVISION: 10/13  
INST. SHEET: E-447

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	PN
1	END CLOSURE, 1-1/2" X 2"	4	5768
2	ENCLOSURE, TUBE, 1-3/4" SQ.	2	6249
3	SCREW, BSHCS, 1/4"-20 X 1/2"	6	3708
4	NUT, LOCK, 1/4"-20, ZN	4	8797
5	SCREW, HHCS, 3/8"-16 X 1"	4	5511
6	KNOB, 3" DIA	2	8798
7	SCREW, MACH, 1/4"-20 X 2-1/2"	1	6878
8	NUT, LOCK 1/4"-20, NYLON	1	6392
9	NUT, HEX 3/8"-16	2	5476
10	SPACER	2	8800
11	PACKAGE SET, PWS	1	6105
	PACKAGE SET, M8-1.25 X 20mm	1	6002
	PACKAGE SET, M6-1 X 20mm	1	6056
	PACKAGE SET, M5-0.8 X 20mm	1	6101
	PADLOCK & KEYS	1	6116
	PACKAGE SET	1	5985
	a SCREW, MACH, 1/4"-20 X 2-1/2"	1	6878
	b NUT, LOCK, 1/4"-20, NYLON INSERT	1	5015
	c NUT, HEX, 1/4"-20, KEPS	1	8797

